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Bill Harris 2 Wings Risk Services wharris@2wrs.com March 13 (In-person Education Day)
Russell Bogin A.G. Risk Management, Inc. rbogin@agrminc.com Both In-person Days (attending March 12 & 13)
Bryan Enos A.G. Risk Management, Inc. benos@agrminc.com Both In-person Days (attending March 12 & 13)
Betsy Mitchell A.G. Risk Management, Inc. bmitchell@agrminc.com Both In-person Days (attending March 12 & 13)
Abby Holmes Accredited Insurance Program Management abby.holmes@accreditedinsurance.com Both In-person Days (attending March 12 & 13)
Marcus Doran AIG Marcus.Doran@aig.com Both In-person Days (attending March 12 & 13)
Wilstak Lam AIG Wilstak.Lam@aig.com March 13 (In-person Education Day)
Patricia Stallone AIG patricia.stallone@aig.com March 13 (In-person Education Day)
Grace Stout AIG grace.stout@aig.com March 13 (In-person Education Day)
Chun (Jake) Yang AIG chun.yang@aig.com Both In-person Days (attending March 12 & 13)
Carolyn Fahey AIRROC carolyn@airroc.org Both In-person Days (attending March 12 & 13)
Massimo Colosi Alan Gray mcolosi@alangray.com March 13 (In-person Education Day)
Alan Gray Alan Gray LLC agray@alangray.com Both In-person Days (attending March 12 & 13)
Normand Vermette Alan Gray LLC nvermette@alangray.com March 13 (In-person Education Day)
Stefanie Morales Allianz Reinsurance America, Inc. stefanie.morales@allianzrm-us.com Both In-person Days (attending March 12 & 13)
Layla Trummer Allianz Reinsurance America, Inc. Layla.Trummer@allianzrm-us.com Both In-person Days (attending March 12 & 13)
Bridget Gould Allstate Insurance Company Bridget.Gould@allstate.com Both In-person Days (attending March 12 & 13)
Sally Redd Allstate Insurance Company sally.redd@allstate.com Both In-person Days (attending March 12 & 13)
Randi Ellias Aon randi.ellias@aon.com March 13 (In-person Education Day)
Tracey Krupp Aon Tracey.krupp@aon.com Both In-person Days (attending March 12 & 13)
Daniel Schufreider ArentFox Schiff LLP daniel.schufreider@afslaw.com March 13 (In-person Education Day)
Paul Jakaitis AXA Liabilities Managers paul.jakaitis@axa-lm.com March 12 (In-person Networking Day)
Vanessa Kingsley AXA Liabilities Managers vanessa.kingsley@axa-lm.com Both In-person Days (attending March 12 & 13)
Sebastien Roger AXA Liabilities Managers sebastien.roger@axa-lm.com Both In-person Days (attending March 12 & 13)
Josephine Zerilli AXA Liabilities Managers josephine.zerilli@axa-lm.com March 13 (In-person Education Day)
Brendan McQuiggan Brandywine Brendan.McQuiggan@brandywineholdings.com March 12 (In-person Networking Day)
Brandon Andreyko Brandywine Group brandon.andreyko@brandywineholdings.com Both In-person Days (attending March 12 & 13)
Gregory Capps Brandywine Group Gregory.Capps@brandywineholdings.com March 13 (In-person Education Day)
Kim McDonnell Brandywine Group kimberly.mcdonnell@brandywineholdings.com March 12 (In-person Networking Day)
Megan McHugh Brandywine Group megan.mchugh@brandywineholdings.com Both In-person Days (attending March 12 & 13)
Frank Simpson Brandywine Group francis.simpson@brandywineholdings.com Both In-person Days (attending March 12 & 13)
Elizabeth Lashley-Burwell Brandywine Holdings elizabeth.burwell@brandywineholdings.com March 12 (In-person Networking Day)
J.D. Anders Chaffetz Lindsey LLP j.anders@chaffetzlindsey.com March 13 (In-person Education Day)
Kim Barber Compre Group kim.barber@compre-group.com Both In-person Days (attending March 12 & 13)
Jeremy Klebes Compre Group jeremy.klebes@compre-group.com Both In-person Days (attending March 12 & 13)
Rebecca Love Compre Group rebecca.love@compre-group.com Both In-person Days (attending March 12 & 13)
Michael Terelmes Compre Group Michael.Terelmes@compre-group.com Both In-person Days (attending March 12 & 13)
David Thirkill David Thirkill dthirkill62@icloud.com March 12 (In-person Networking Day)
Jonathan Henry Dentons jonathan.henry@dentons.com March 13 (In-person Education Day)
Jack Vales Dentons john.vales@dentons.com Both In-person Days (attending March 12 & 13)
Elise Mochizuki Elise Capital on_mochizuki@yahoo.com March 13 (In-person Education Day)
Kurt Jackson Elysian kurt.jackson@elysian.is Both In-person Days (attending March 12 & 13)
Jorge Canardo EMC Re jorge.m.canardo@emcre.com Both In-person Days (attending March 12 & 13)
Joseph Gullo EMC Re joseph.a.gullo@emcre.com Both In-person Days (attending March 12 & 13)
Dawn Ballin Enstar dawn.ballin@enstargroup.com Both In-person Days (attending March 12 & 13)
Stéphane Louis Enstar (US) stephane.louis@enstargroup.com Both In-person Days (attending March 12 & 13)
Nadja Quick Enstar (US) nadja.quick@enstargroup.com March 13 (In-person Education Day)
Anthony D'Angelis Enstar (US) Inc. anthony.dangelis@enstargroup.com Both In-person Days (attending March 12 & 13)
Peter Calleo Enstar Group peter.calleo@enstargroup.com March 13 (In-person Education Day)
Troy Shuman Enstar Group troy.shuman@enstargroup.com March 13 (In-person Education Day)
Priya White Enstar Group priya.white@enstargroup.com March 12 (In-person Networking Day)
Geoffrey Goodman Foley & Lardner ggoodman@foley.com March 13 (In-person Education Day)
Kevin Appenzoller Fortitude Re Kevin.appenzoller@fortitude-re.com March 13 (In-person Education Day)
Richard Brassington Fortitude Re richard.brassington@fortitude-re.com March 13 (In-person Education Day)
Lindsey Cassidy Fortitude Re lindsey.cassidy@fortitude-re.com Both In-person Days (attending March 12 & 13)
Lukas Cechura Fortitude Re lukas.cechura@fortitude-re.com March 13 (In-person Education Day)
Janice Marks Fortitude Re Janice.marks@fortitude-re.com March 13 (In-person Education Day)
Marc Pezzicara Fortitude Re Marc.pezzicara@fortitude-re.com March 13 (In-person Education Day)
Chao (Claire) Zheng Fortitude Re claire.zheng@fortitude-re.com March 13 (In-person Education Day)
Jim Wrynn FTI Consulting Jim.Wrynn@fticonsulting.com March 13 (In-person Education Day)
Andrew Rothseid Gallagher Re Andrew_Rothseid@GallagherRe.com Both In-person Days (attending March 12 & 13)
Kristin Dinenberg Great American Insurance Company kdinenberg@gaig.com Both In-person Days (attending March 12 & 13)
Glenn Davidson Guy Carpenter glenn.davidson@guycarp.com March 13 (In-person Education Day)
Mary Hennelly Guy Carpenter Mary.Hennelly@guycarp.com March 13 (In-person Education Day)
Eric Martin Guy Carpenter Eric.Martin@guycarp.com March 13 (In-person Education Day)
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Angela Sampson Guy Carpenter Angela.Sampson@guycarp.com Both In-person Days (attending March 12 & 13)
Grace Seigle Guy Carpenter Grace.Seigle@guycarp.com March 13 (In-person Education Day)
Kenneth Kruger Howden Re ken.kruger@howdenre.com March 12 (In-person Networking Day)
Isabella Rukaj Howden Re isabella.rukaj@howdenre.com March 12 (In-person Networking Day)
Brian O'Sullivan Husch Blackwell Brian.OSullivan@huschblackwell.com March 13 (In-person Education Day)
Michael Robles Husch Blackwell Michael.Robles@huschblackwell.com March 13 (In-person Education Day)
Henry Sopher Isis Consulting, Inc. HenrySopher@isisconsultinginc.com March 13 (In-person Education Day)
Mory Katz Juniper re mory.katz@juniperre.com Both In-person Days (attending March 12 & 13)
Larry Greengrass Larry Greengrass lgreengrass1234@gmail.com March 13 (In-person Education Day)
David Alberts Mayer Brown LLP dalberts@mayerbrown.com March 12 (In-person Networking Day)
Kristen Kish Mound Cotton Wollan & Greengrass LLP kkish@moundcotton.com Both In-person Days (attending March 12 & 13)
Elizabeth Zakheim Mound Cotton Wollan & Greengrass LLP ezakheim@moundcotton.com March 13 (In-person Education Day)
Gregory Caruso Munich Re US GCaruso@munichre.com Both In-person Days (attending March 12 & 13)
Lourdes Francisco Munich Re US lourdes.francisco@munichre.com Both In-person Days (attending March 12 & 13)
Mychal Loney Munich Re US mloney@munichre.com Both In-person Days (attending March 12 & 13)
Kipp Exline Nationwide exlinek@nationwide.com Both In-person Days (attending March 12 & 13)
Scott Martin Nationwide Indemnity martins9@nationwide.com Both In-person Days (attending March 12 & 13)
Bruce Baty Norton Rose Fulbright bruce.baty@nortonrosefulbright.com March 13 (In-person Education Day)
Robert Romano Norton Rose Fulbright robert.romano@nortonrosefulbright.com Both In-person Days (attending March 12 & 13)
Irina Silver-Frankel Norton Rose Fulbright irina.silver-frankel@nortonrosefulbright.com March 13 (In-person Education Day)
Keri Norris Odom & Sparks norrisk@odomsparks.com Both In-person Days (attending March 12 & 13)
John Sparks Odom & Sparks sparksj@odomsparks.com Both In-person Days (attending March 12 & 13)
Elaine A Caprio PA Liq Bureau (Bedivere/R&Q Re) c-ecaprio@pa.gov Both In-person Days (attending March 12 & 13)
Keith Kaplan PA Liq Bureau (Bedivere/R&Q Re) c-kkaplan@pa.gov Both In-person Days (attending March 12 & 13)
Keith Palmer PwC keith.w.palmer@pwc.com March 13 (In-person Education Day)
Frank Pecht PwC frank.pecht@pwc.com March 13 (In-person Education Day)
Christine Astin Resolute Management Inc. castin@resolutemgmt.com March 13 (In-person Education Day)
Mandy Collins Resolute Management Inc. mcollins@resolutemgmt.com Both In-person Days (attending March 12 & 13)
Steve Falk Resolute Management Inc. sfalk@resolutemgmt.com March 13 (In-person Education Day)
Judy Harnadek Resolute Management Inc. jharnadek@resolutemgmt.com Both In-person Days (attending March 12 & 13)
Stefanie Walterick Resolute Management Inc. swalterick@resolutemgmt.com Both In-person Days (attending March 12 & 13)
Eli Edson RiverStone International eli.edson@RSInsurance.us Both In-person Days (attending March 12 & 13)
Marianne Petillo ROM Reinsurance Mgmt. Co., Inc MPetillo@romre.com Both In-person Days (attending March 12 & 13)
Jeffrey Brooks Safety National Jeffrey.Brooks@safetynational.com Both In-person Days (attending March 12 & 13)
Michael Kim Safety National Michael.Kim@safetynational.com Both In-person Days (attending March 12 & 13)
Luke Arneson Sentry Insurance luke.arneson@sentry.com Both In-person Days (attending March 12 & 13)
Sarah Phillips Simpson Thacher & Bartlett LLP sarah.phillips@stblaw.com March 13 (In-person Education Day)
Ryan Buffkin SiriusPoint Ltd. ryan.buffkin@siriuspt.com March 13 (In-person Education Day)
C.J. Connon SiriusPoint Ltd. cj.connon@siriuspt.com Both In-person Days (attending March 12 & 13)
Shelly DeRousse Smith, Gambrell & Russell, LLP sderousse@sgrlaw.com March 13 (In-person Education Day)
Katheleen Ehrhart Smith, Gambrell & Russell, LLP kehrhart@sgrlaw.com Both In-person Days (attending March 12 & 13)
Ryan Solfaro Smith, Gambrell & Russell, LLP rsolfaro@sgrlaw.com March 13 (In-person Education Day)
Charles Leasure Stevens & Lee charles.leasure@stevenslee.com March 13 (In-person Education Day)
Christopher Gindraux Swiss Re Chris_Gindraux@swissre.com March 13 (In-person Education Day)
Larry Katz Swiss Re Lawrence_Katz@swissre.com March 12 (In-person Networking Day)
Tom Mendralla Swiss Re Thomas_Mendralla@Swissre.com Both In-person Days (attending March 12 & 13)
Martin Rosemann Swiss Re Martin_Rosemann@swissre.com Both In-person Days (attending March 12 & 13)
Ethan Vaughan Swiss Re Ethan_Vaughan@swissre.com Both In-person Days (attending March 12 & 13)
Christian Wirtz Swiss Re christian_wirtz@swissre.com Both In-person Days (attending March 12 & 13)
Sean Collins The Hartford sean.collins@thehartford.com Both In-person Days (attending March 12 & 13)
Nicole Gaudreault The Hartford nicole.gaudreault@thehartford.com Both In-person Days (attending March 12 & 13)
Kathryn Reynolds The Hartford kathryn.reynolds@thehartford.com Both In-person Days (attending March 12 & 13)
Wade Ryan The Hartford wade.ryan@thehartford.com March 13 (In-person Education Day)
Neal Pike The RiverStone Claims Management neal_pike@trg.com Both In-person Days (attending March 12 & 13)
John Glowacki The RiverStone Group john_glowacki@trg.com Both In-person Days (attending March 12 & 13)
Alan Jones The RiverStone Group alan_jones@trg.com Both In-person Days (attending March 12 & 13)
Quayla Lambert-Hill The RiverStone Group quayla_lambert-hill@trg.com March 12 (In-person Networking Day)
Brian Nichols The RiverStone Group brian_nichols@trg.com Both In-person Days (attending March 12 & 13)
Brian Pernel The RiverStone Group Brian_Pernel@trg.com March 12 (In-person Networking Day)
Stewart Richmond The RiverStone Group stewart_richmond@trg.com Both In-person Days (attending March 12 & 13)
Joel Ridd The RiverStone Group Joel_Ridd@trg.com March 12 (In-person Networking Day)
David Silvers The RiverStone Group david_silvers@trg.com Both In-person Days (attending March 12 & 13)
Rick Dupree Travelers rddupree@travelers.com Both In-person Days (attending March 12 & 13)
Calista Subocz Travelers csubocz@travelers.com March 13 (In-person Education Day)
Carol Sullo Travelers csullo@travelers.com March 13 (In-person Education Day)
Carlos Caldwell Travelers Insurance Company ccaldwe1@travelers.com March 13 (In-person Education Day)
Martha Conlin Troutman Pepper Locke martha.conlin@troutman.com Both In-person Days (attending March 12 & 13)



David Luce Willkie Farr & Gallagher LLP DLuce@willkie.com March 13 (In-person Education Day)
Jane Newton Xitus Insurance Holdings jnewton@xitusibt.com Both In-person Days (attending March 12 & 13)
Michael Coe Zurich Legacy Solutions michael.coe@zurich.com March 13 (In-person Education Day)
Niklaus Dietschi Zurich Legacy Solutions niklaus.dietschi@zurich.com March 13 (In-person Education Day)
John Skowronski Zurich Legacy Solutions john.skowronski@zurich.com Both In-person Days (attending March 12 & 13)
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